Sr.
No.

10.

Career Counseling Activities

Activities

2018-2019

Motivational Lecture on “Durga Mob. App.
for Girl Students” by Deptt. of Police, Hisar
Career Counselling Session on “Present Status
in Crop Protection and Future Challenges in
Indian  Agriculture” by Dr. Rajeshekhar
Sakhalkar , Head Bayer Crop Science Product
Development” and ‘“New Innovation in Plant
Protection” by Dr. Rahul Edoliya, Head ,
Innovation, PI. India.

Career Counselling Session on “Robotics &
Automation in Agriculture” by Mr. Anurag and
Mr. Vikas, Faculty in Robospecies, Noida

Motivational Lecture on “Ill Effects of over
Population” by Mr.Manu Gaur, President,
TAXAB
Motivational Lecture on “Avenues in SKF for
Engineers and Management Graduates” By
Ms. Jaya Arora, Channel Development
Manager
Motivational Lecture on “Expectations of
Corporate Sector from Budding Engineers” by
Mr. Ankur Bali, Product Manager-Escorts
Career Counselling Session on “Skill
Development in English Speaking” at COA,
Kaul by Dr. (Mrs.) Veenita, Assoc. Prof.
CISKMU, Dhand (Kaithal)
Motivational Lecture on “Parenting &
Education” by Dr. Devener Balhara, Director
Expanding Horizons
Motivational Lecture on “IGNITE Your
Mind” (Goal Setting; Career/Life Goals)
Boys Hostel: Kailash

Varindavan

Ajanta

Vindhyacha

Motivational Lecture on “IGNITE Your
Mind” (Goal Setting; Career/Life Goals)
Girls Hostel :

Date

13.08.2018

20.08.2018

28.08.2018

18.09.2018

15.09.2018

15.09.2018

29.092018

29.09.2018

3.10.2018

4.10.2018

5.10.2018
22.10.2018

No. of
Partici-pants

150

56

45

800

350

60

60

80

85
100



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Yamunotri & Narmada
Gangotri (Old & New Wing)

Career Counselling Session on ““ Use of Spatial
Meteorological Data for Precision Agriculture”
by Mr. S.C.Bhan, Regional Co-ordinator, Indian
Meteorological Department

Career Counselling Session on “ Indian Ancient
View For Modern Higher Education” Dr. Atul
Kothari

Motivational Lecture on “Publishing in
International Journals & Study Opportunities
in Australia” By Dr. Bhagirath Chauhan,
Assoc. Prof., Univ. of Queensland, Australia
Career Counselling Session on “Future
Prospectus in Escorts” by Mr. Aniket Rajawat,
Executive, Escorts Ltd.

Career Counselling Session on “Alumni Batch
of1973”

Motivational Lecture on “Drug Free India” by
Mr. Sameer Jolly (MBA), Sr. International
Faculty Member of the Art of Living

Career Counselling Session on “Global-Scale
Innovation and Enterprise in Agriculture: Role
of current and past students” by Dr. Madan
Thangavelu, Retired Sciencitst Cambridge
university, United Kingdom

Career Counselling Session on “Capacity
Building, Imparting Soft Skills, Personal
grooming & right attitude” by Ms. Nitasha
Agarwal from Subhash Chandra Foundation

Career Counselling Session on
“Entrepreneurial opportunities in Horticulture
Sector” by B.S. Negi, Former director of
Horticulture, Uttrakhand

2019-2020

Career Counselling Session on “How to
prepare for Competitive Examinations” by Dr.
S.P. Goyal, Prof. (Retired)

Pre —dinner Talk on “Etiquettes & Social
Behaviour”’Boys Hostel: Varindavan Hostel
No. 2

Pre —dinner Talk on “Etiquettes & Social
Behaviour”

Boys Hostel: VVarindavan Hostel No. 2

25.10.2018
30.10.2018

2.11.2018

14.11.2018

26.11.2018

01.12.2018

4.2.2019

12,13,&
14.02.2019

12.02.2019

20.2.2019

05.03.2019

26.08.2019

06.09.2019

06.09.2019

70
250

50

200

70

100

350

80

110

50

50

60

60



Career Counselling Session on “Feminine
Hygiene” by Shweta Ladha, Women Children
Welfare and Rural Dev. Society

Career Counselling Session on “Agriculture
Management” and Launching of Book ‘The
Agriculture Man’ by Mr. K.K. Unni, 1967
Agriculture graduate

2020-2021

Career Counselling Session on “How to get
Success in Life” by Dr. Satyajeet Singh
Online Career Counselling Session on “Civil
Services Preparation” by Dr. Sunil Dhaka,
IFS, CCS HAU Alumnus
Online Counselling Session on “Psychological
Manifestation in COVID era” by Dr. Narender
Gupta, M.D. (Psychiatrist)
Online Career Counselling Session on “Pros
and Cons of ICAR-JRF & Foreign
Universities Admissions” by Mr. Vipin
Kumar, Graduate  Research  Assistant,
Virginia, USA

2021-2022

Career Counselling Session on “Opportunities
in Pharma Industries” by Mankind Pharma
Ltd.

Lecture on “Entrepreneurship to generate
employment opportunities in Agriculture
Sector” for Agriculture Students of University.
Lecture on Management and Placement issues
by Mr. Bijender, ICAR NAARM

18.10.2019

07.01.2020

12.03.2021

05.04.2021

10.05.2021

08.06.2021

02.08.2021

20.12.2021

30.06.2022

80

200

26

61

120

100

13

200

39
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