## **Career Counseling Activities**

Sr. No.	Activities	Date	No. of Partici-pants			
2018-2019						
1.	Motivational Lecture on "Durga Mob. App. for Girl Students" by Deptt. of Police, Hisar	13.08.2018	150			
2.	Career Counselling Session on "Present Status in Crop Protection and Future Challenges in Indian Agriculture" by Dr. Rajeshekhar Sakhalkar, Head Bayer Crop Science Product Development" and "New Innovation in Plant Protection" by Dr. Rahul Edoliya, Head, Innovation, Pl. India.	20.08.2018	56			
3.	Career Counselling Session on "Robotics & Automation in Agriculture" by Mr. Anurag and Mr. Vikas, Faculty in Robospecies, Noida	28.08.2018	45			
4.	Motivational Lecture on "Ill Effects of over Population" by Mr.Manu Gaur, President, TAXAB	18.09.2018	800			
5.	Motivational Lecture on "Avenues in SKF for Engineers and Management Graduates" By Ms. Jaya Arora, Channel Development Manager	15.09.2018				
6.	Motivational Lecture on "Expectations of Corporate Sector from Budding Engineers" by Mr. Ankur Bali, Product Manager-Escorts	15.09.2018				
7.	Career Counselling Session on "Skill Development in English Speaking" at COA, Kaul by Dr. (Mrs.) Veenita, Assoc. Prof. CISKMU, Dhand (Kaithal)	29.092018	350			
8.	Motivational Lecture on "Parenting & Education" by Dr. Devener Balhara, Director Expanding Horizons	29.09.2018	60			
9.	Motivational Lecture on "IGNITE Your Mind" (Goal Setting; Career/Life Goals) Boys Hostel: Kailash					
	Varindavan	3.10.2018	60			
	Ajanta	4.10.2018	80			
	Vindhyacha	5.10.2018 22.10.2018	85 100			
10.	Motivational Lecture on "IGNITE Your Mind" (Goal Setting; Career/Life Goals) Girls Hostel:	22.10.2010	100			

	Yamunotri & Narmada	25 10 2010	70
	Gangotri (Old & New Wing)	25.10.2018 30.10.2018	70 250
11.	Career Counselling Session on "Use of Spatial Meteorological Data for Precision Agriculture" by Mr. S.C.Bhan, Regional Co-ordinator, Indian Meteorological Department	2.11.2018	50
12.	Career Counselling Session on "Indian Ancient View For Modern Higher Education" Dr. Atul Kothari	14.11.2018	200
13.	Motivational Lecture on "Publishing in International Journals & Study Opportunities in Australia" By Dr. Bhagirath Chauhan, Assoc. Prof., Univ. of Queensland, Australia	26.11.2018	70
14.	Career Counselling Session on "Future Prospectus in Escorts" by Mr. Aniket Rajawat, Executive, Escorts Ltd.	01.12.2018	
15.	Career Counselling Session on "Alumni Batch of 1973"	4.2.2019	100
16.	Motivational Lecture on "Drug Free India" by Mr. Sameer Jolly (MBA), Sr. International Faculty Member of the Art of Living	12,13,& 14.02.2019	350
17.	Career Counselling Session on "Global-Scale Innovation and Enterprise in Agriculture: Role of current and past students" by Dr. Madan Thangavelu, Retired Sciencitst Cambridge university, United Kingdom	12.02.2019	80
18.	Career Counselling Session on "Capacity Building, Imparting Soft Skills, Personal grooming & right attitude" by Ms. Nitasha Agarwal from Subhash Chandra Foundation	20.2.2019	110
19.	Career Counselling Session on "Entrepreneurial opportunities in Horticulture Sector" by B.S. Negi, Former director of Horticulture, Uttrakhand	05.03.2019	50
	2019-2020		
1.	Career Counselling Session on "How to prepare for Competitive Examinations" by Dr. S.P. Goyal, Prof. (Retired)	26.08.2019	50
2.	Pre –dinner Talk on "Etiquettes & Social Behaviour"Boys Hostel: Varindavan Hostel No. 2	06.09.2019	60
3.	Pre –dinner Talk on "Etiquettes & Social Behaviour" Boys Hostel: Varindavan Hostel No. 2	06.09.2019	60

4.	Career Counselling Session on "Feminine Hygiene" by Shweta Ladha, Women Children Welfare and Rural Dev. Society	18.10.2019	80				
5.	Career Counselling Session on "Agriculture Management" and Launching of Book 'The Agriculture Man' by Mr. K.K. Unni, 1967 Agriculture graduate	07.01.2020	200				
	2020-2021						
1.	Career Counselling Session on "How to get Success in Life" by Dr. Satyajeet Singh	12.03.2021	26				
2.	Online Career Counselling Session on "Civil Services Preparation" by Dr. Sunil Dhaka, IFS, CCS HAU Alumnus	05.04.2021	61				
3.	Online Counselling Session on "Psychological Manifestation in COVID era" by Dr. Narender Gupta, M.D. (Psychiatrist)	10.05.2021	120				
4.	Online Career Counselling Session on "Pros and Cons of ICAR-JRF & Foreign Universities Admissions" by Mr. Vipin Kumar, Graduate Research Assistant, Virginia, USA	08.06.2021	100				
	2021-2022						
1.	Career Counselling Session on "Opportunities in Pharma Industries" by Mankind Pharma Ltd.	02.08.2021	13				
2.	Lecture on "Entrepreneurship to generate employment opportunities in Agriculture Sector" for Agriculture Students of University.	20.12.2021	200				
3.	Lecture on Management and Placement issues by Mr. Bijender, ICAR NAARM	30.06.2022	39				